
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC; Party Role= Grantee; Date
Recorded= 1998;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199807220002
78441

07/22/1998
10:48:09

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS POE
PROPERTIES
INC

22 78 Lot#:51 Lot:&
Book:22 Pg:78
Desc:52, AND
53

199808190003
22581

08/19/1998
11:19:24

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS BW & MMC
LLC

24 62 Lot#:132 Lot:&
Book:24 Pg:62
Desc:133 AND
150

199811130004
51431

11/13/1998
11:53:50

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS HIGHPOINT
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

22 78 Lot#:11 Lot:&
Book:22 Pg:78
Desc:12-16
SEE
INSTRUMENT

199812020004
76861

12/02/1998
07:59:12

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HULSEY,
SARA FINNEY

22 78 Lot#:52
Book:22 Pg:78

199806150002
22141

06/15/1998
11:47:43

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS HIGHPOINT
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

22 78 Lot#:1 Lot:&
Book:22 Pg:78
Desc:2-6 & 28-
33

199806150002
22131

06/15/1998
11:47:42

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS POE
PROPERTIES
INC

22 78 Lot#:1 Lot:&
Book:22 Pg:78
Desc:2-6 & 28-
33

199806300002
42161

06/30/1998
08:18:03

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS SAVANNAH
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

24 18 Lot#:17 Lot:-
Book:24 Pg:18
Desc:27 & 30-
38

199807220002
78451

07/22/1998
10:48:10

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS HIGHPOINT
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

22 78 Lot#:51 Lot:&
Book:22 Pg:78
Desc:52, AND
53

199811130004
51441

11/13/1998
11:53:52

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS POE
PROPERTIES
INC

22 78 Lot#:11 Lot:&
Book:22 Pg:78
Desc:12-16
SEE
INSTRUMENT


