Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC; Party Role= Grantee; Date Recorded= 1998;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199807220002 78441	07/22/1998 10:48:09	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	POE PROPERTIES INC			22	78		Lot#:51 Lot:& Book:22 Pg:78 Desc:52, AND 53
199808190003 22581	08/19/1998 11:19:24	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	BW & MMC LLC			24	62		Lot#:132 Lot:& Book:24 Pg:62 Desc:133 AND 150
199811130004 51431	11/13/1998 11:53:50	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHPOINT DEVELOPMEN T INC			22	78		Lot#:11 Lot:& Book:22 Pg:78 Desc:12-16 SEE INSTRUMENT
199812020004 76861	12/02/1998 07:59:12	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HULSEY, SARA FINNEY			22	78		Lot#:52 Book:22 Pg:78
199806150002 22141	06/15/1998 11:47:43	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHPOINT DEVELOPMEN T INC			22	78		Lot#:1 Lot:& Book:22 Pg:78 Desc:2-6 & 28- 33
199806150002 22131	06/15/1998 11:47:42	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	POE PROPERTIES INC			22	78		Lot#:1 Lot:& Book:22 Pg:78 Desc:2-6 & 28- 33
199806300002 42161	06/30/1998 08:18:03	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	SAVANNAH DEVELOPMEN T INC			24	18		Lot#:17 Lot:- Book:24 Pg:18 Desc:27 & 30- 38
199807220002 78451	07/22/1998 10:48:10	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHPOINT DEVELOPMEN T INC			22	78		Lot#:51 Lot:& Book:22 Pg:78 Desc:52, AND 53
199811130004 51441	11/13/1998 11:53:52	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	POE PROPERTIES INC			22	78		Lot#:11 Lot:& Book:22 Pg:78 Desc:12-16 SEE INSTRUMENT